
1
2
3
4
5
6 ET
7 ET
8
9
10 ET
11
12
13
14 ET
15 ET
16 
17 ET
18
19
20 ET
21 ET

Here I Am
Holy Smoker
Here I Am
Man Among Boys
Here I Am
Monopoly
Getcha Some
Man Among Boys
Here I Am
Monopoly
Trump
Huff n Puff
Here I Am
Getcha Some
Monopoly
Man Among Boys
Monopoly
Safe N Sound
Monopoly
Monopoly
Monopoly 

4/12
3/25
4/11
4/21
3/6
3/11
3/24
3/18
4/1
3/13
4/4
4/2
3/29
3/29
3/8
4/22
4/22
3/16
3/29
3/28
3/9

Bidder Information: All Bidders names will be kept confidential during the bidding process. Bids will be a minimum of $100 increments. Once a 
calf gets to $2,000, bidding will go by $250 increments. You must submit your initial bid by dark on Tuesday, September 12. This sale is conducted 
by phones. We need to be able to reach you. If we can not reach you we will move on. We will make very few calls on Tuesday evening. We 
will resume the sale at 7:00 am on Wednesday, September 13. If you wish to register your calf you need to tell us upon purchase.
Cattle Guarantees: No cattle will leave the farm without a secure form of payment. All calves will be our responsibility until September 30 and 
must be picked up on or before this date. All sire and birth date information is correct. All calves are sold as is with no implied guarantee of 
soundness or fertility.
SMITH CATTLE COMPANY reserves the right to take the cell line to any animal purchased through this sale. If the cell line is wanted by the new 
owner or anyone involved with the calf leaving the farm, they must have the breeder’s consent and permission to do so.

Tag Sire Birthdate Breed
Steers

SMITH CATTLE COMPANY
Brad: 712.209.1500    Dennis: 712.209.4129    Barn: 712.362.3942

Dam
Doc
Heatwave
Wizzard
Big N Rich
Irish Whiskey
Bently
Ali
Friction
Maine
Blended Whiskey
Irish Whiskey
Irish Whiskey
Cervesa
Ali
Who Da Man
Dubia
Veronica
PB Shorthorn
PB Charolais
Maine/Angus
Blended Whiskey

Maine

Shorthorn Plus
Charolais



Thank You for stopping by to look at our calves. We recognize there are many places to go so we really appreciate taking the time to stop in and view our offering. 
We appreciate your business and friendship. If we can be of help to you, please give us a call. Watch for pictures and videos on smithcattlecompanyia.com the 
weekend prior to the sale. Thank You Smith Cattle Co. Brad and Dennis Smith                                            Brad: 712.209.1500

30
31
32
33
34 ET
35
36 ET
37 ET
38 ET
39 ET
40 ET
41
42 ET
43 ET
44 ET
45 ET
46 ET
47 ET
48 ET
49 ET
50 ET
51 ET
52 ET
53
54
55 ET
56 ET
57
58 ET
59 ET
60 ET
61

U Need Me
Getcha Some
No Pressure
Big Papa
Monopoly
Uno Mas
Monopoly
Monopoly
Jake’s Proud Jazz
Monopoly
Loaded Up
Loaded Up
Loaded Up
Monopoly
Monopoly
Turton
Monopoly
In God We Trust
Big Papa
Fu Man Chu
Walks Alone
All in One
Monopoly
Wheelman
Hi Ho Silver
U Need Me
Monopoly
No Pressure 
Blue Chip
Monopoly
Loaded Up
Sunny n CLear

3/23
3/18
4/3
3/30
3/13
4/3
4/20
3/16
3/22
3/13
3/30
4/8
4/2
3/28
4/3
4/12
3/10
3/16
4/12
4/9
4/2
4/4
4/3
3/22
3/26
4/4
3/8
4/4
1/15
3/2
2/20
4/20

Tag Sire Birthdate
Heifers

High Chi

Maintainer
High Chi
Maintainer
3/4 Simmental
Maintainer/Low Chi
Maintainer/Low Chi
Shorthorn Plus
Chi
1/2 Simmental
1/2 Simmental
1/2 Simmental
High Chi
High Chi
PB Charolais
Market Heifer
Market Heifer
Chi/Maintainer
Chi
Market Heifer

Charolais Composite
1/2 Simmental
High Chi
High Chi
Chi
Maintainer
Angus
Maintainer/Low Chi
Purebred Simmental
PB Shorthorn  (Triple Clean)

Breed
Firewater/Witch Dr.
Lut
Maine
Fu Man Chu
Bently
Durcell/Style
Blended Whiskey
Blended Whiskey
Chopper
Who Da Man
Core Carnac
Briallance
Core Carnac
Veronica
Hide N Watch
Smokette
Lady Gaga
Alias
I-80
Irish Whiskey
Lutton
Maine/Angus
PB Charolais
Irish Whiskey
Kelly Full Sis
Crimson Tide
Who Da Man
Maine
First Impression/Lutton/5001
Blended Whiskey
Upper Class/Hope Floats
Charisma

Dam


