SMITH CATTLE COMPANY

Brad: 712.209.1500 Dennis: 712.209.4129 Barn: 712.362.3942

Bidder Information: All Bidders names will be kept confidential during the bidding process. Bids will be a minimum of \$100 increments. Once a calf gets to \$2,000, bidding will go by \$250 increments. You must submit your initial bid by dark on Tuesday, September 12. This sale is conducted by phones. We need to be able to reach you. If we can not reach you we will move on. We will make very few calls on Tuesday evening. We will resume the sale at 7:00 am on Wednesday, September 13. If you wish to register your calf you need to tell us upon purchase.

Cattle Guarantees: No cattle will leave the farm without a secure form of payment. All calves will be our responsibility until September 30 and must be picked up on or before this date. All sire and birth date information is correct. All calves are sold as is with no implied guarantee of soundness or fertility.

SMITH CATTLE COMPANY reserves the right to take the cell line to any animal purchased through this sale. If the cell line is wanted by the new owner or anyone involved with the calf leaving the farm, they must have the breeder's consent and permission to do so.

Steers Tag	Sire	Dam	Birthdate	Breed
1	Here I Am	Doc	4/12	
2	Holy Smoker	Heatwave	3/25	
3	Here I Am	Wizzard	4/11	
4	Man Among Boys	Big N Rich	4/21	
5	Here I Am	Irish Whiskey	3/6	
6 ET	Monopoly /	Bently	3/11	Maine
7 ET	Getcha Some	Ali	3/24	
8	Man Among Boys	Friction	3/18	
9	Here I Am	Maine	4/1	
10 ET	Monopoly	Blended Whiskey	3/13	
11	Trump	Irish Whiskey	4/4	
12	Huff n Puff	Irish Whiskey	4/2	
13	Here I Am	Cervesa	3/29	
14 ET	Getcha Some	Ali	3/29	
15 ET	Monopoly	Who Da Man	3/8	
16	Man Among Boys	Dubia	4/22	
17 ET	Monopoly	Veronica	4/22	
18	Safe N Sound	PB Shorthorn	3/16	Shorthorn Plus
19	Monopoly	PB Charolais	3/29	Charolais
20 ET	Monopoly	Maine/Angus	3/28	
21 ET	Monopoly	Blended Whiskey	3/9	

Heifers				
Tag	Sire	Dam	Birthdate	Breed
30	U Need Me	Firewater/Witch Dr.	3/23	High Chi
31	Getcha Some	Lut	3/18	
32	No Pressure	Maine	4/3	Maintainer
33	Big Papa	Fu Man Chu	3/30	High Chi
34 ET	Monopoly	Bently	3/13	Maintainer
35	Uno Mas	Durcell/Style	4/3	3/4 Simmental
36 ET	Monopoly	Blended Whiskey	4/20	Maintainer/Low Chi
37 ET	Monopoly	Blended Whiskey	3/16	Maintainer/Low Chi
38 ET	Jake's Proud Jazz	Chopper	3/22	Shorthorn Plus
39 ET	Monopoly	Who Da Man	3/13	Chi
40 ET	Loaded Up	Core Carnac	3/30	1/2 Simmental
41	Loaded Up	Briallance	4/8	1/2 Simmental
42 ET	Loaded Up	Core Carnac	4/2	1/2 Simmental
43 ET	Monopoly	Veronica	3/28	High Chi
44 ET	Monopoly	H <mark>id</mark> e N Watch	4/3	High Chi
45 ET	Turton	Smokette	4/12/-	PB Charolais
46 ET	Monopoly	Lady Gaga	3/10	Market Heifer
47 ET	In God We Trust	Alias	3/16	Market Heifer
48 ET	Big Papa	I-80	4/12	Chi/Maintainer
49 ET	Fu Man Chu	Irish Whiskey	4/9	Chi
50 ET	Walks Alone	Lutton	4/2	Market Heifer
51 ET	All in One	Maine/Angus	4/4	
52 ET	Monopoly	PB Charolais	4/3	Charolais Composite
53	Wheelman	Irish Whiskey	3/22	1/2 Simmental
54	Hi Ho Silver	Kelly Full Sis	3/26	High Chi
55 ET	U Need Me	Crimson Tide	4/4	High Chi
56 ET	Monopoly	Who Da Man	3/8	Chi
57	No Pressure	Maine	4/4	Maintainer
58 ET	Blue Chip	First Impression/Lutton/5001	1/15	Angus
59 ET	Monopoly	Blended Whiskey	3/2	Maintainer/Low Chi
60 ET	Loaded Up	Upper Class/Hope Floats	2/20	Purebred Simmental
61	Sunny n CLear	Charisma	4/20	PB Shorthorn (Triple Clean)

Thank You for stopping by to look at our calves. We recognize there are many places to go so we really appreciate taking the time to stop in and view our offering. We appreciate your business and friendship. If we can be of help to you, please give us a call. Watch for pictures and videos on smithcattlecompanyia.com the weekend prior to the sale.

THANK YOU Smith Cattle Ca. Brad and Dennis Smith

Brad: 712.209.1500